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 Classificació  : I TROFEU CIUTAT DE TORTOSA DE CIC LOCROSS                           
 
 Data           : 05/12/10 
 Distancia      :  15.4   Kms - Promig     :  23.9   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     127 ROIG,Pere Joan       VE-40  DOCTORE BI KE RACING        00:38:40           
   2     126 MARTI,Xavier         VE-40  AMBISIST                   00:38:56       16 seg. 
   3     161 AGUILERA,Joan        JUN-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:39:12       32 seg. 
   4     162 ALVAREZ,Gerard       JUN-2  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         00:39:14       34 seg. 
   5     139 ALSINA,Francesc Xavi VE-40  2.0 SPORTS -TRIATLO MANRES  00:39:14       34 seg. 
   6     163 FORTUNY,Roger        JUN-2  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  00:39:25       45 seg. 
   7     188 DEL PINO,Bernat      VE-50  BICICLETES  SEGU            00:39:33       53 seg. 
   8     186 SALA,Francesc        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            00:39:34       54 seg. 
   9     136 ALONSO,Fernando      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  00:40:34     1:54 min. 
  10     168 RIBAS,Pol            JUN-1  SALA SPORT  BIKE            00:40:43     2:03 min. 
  11     130 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO- SP ORT CICLISTA     00:40:55     2:15 min. 
  12     158 FORTEA,Manuel  Juan  VE-40  CCCAMPIO L LORENS           00:41:12     2:32 min. 
  13     165 CORTADELLAS,Lluis    JUN-1  LAB CIRCUI TS-MARIN INMOB-  00:41:28     2:48 min. 
  14     164 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI                   00:41:29     2:49 min. 
  15     187 MUÑIZ,Antonio        VE-50  TOT VICI E N BICI-GIANT     00:41:39     2:59 min. 
  16     191 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  2C                         00:42:06     3:26 min. 
  17     190 CALM,Miquel          VE-50  2C                         00:42:07     3:27 min. 
  18     134 SANCHEZ,Agustin      VE-40  IMPULS MED ES BIKE          00:44:03     5:23 min. 
  19     189 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  8 PER CENT                  00:36:35    a 1 Volta 
  20     192 VILARRASA,Josep      VE-50  VIC- UNIO CICLISTA         00:36:37    a 1 Volta 
  21     226 MEZQUITA,Jose        VE-50  CCCAMPIO L LORENS           00:37:25    a 1 Volta 
  22     197 FANDOS,Emilio        VE-60  VINAROS UC                  00:37:58    a 1 Volta 
  23     149 MARTIN,José          VE-40  MASQUEFA- UNIO CICLISTA    00:38:13    a 1 Volta 
  24     128 BLANCO,Vicente       VE-40  BAIX CAMP-  ESPORT CICLIST  00:38:23    a 1 Volta 
  25     135 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  TORRE DEL SOL - FISCHER    00:38:44    a 1 Volta 
  26     131 DONIGA,Oscar         VE-40  FISIORUTPU JOL.COM CLUB TR  00:38:45    a 1 Volta 
  27     233 PERAL,Armando        VE-50  ALCANAR- A SSOCIACIO CICLI  00:39:51    a 1 Volta 
  28     193 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI            00:39:54    a 1 Volta 
  29     133 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  MULTIOPTIC AS TEIXIDO       00:40:35    a 1 Volta 
  30     201 BACHS,Eva            F-ELI  BASOLI                     00:41:21    a 1 Volta 
  31     153 AGUSTI,Josep Enric   VE-40  CAMBRILS- PENYA CICLOTURI  00:42:46    a 1 Volta 
  32     203 IBARZ,Jaume          VE-60  OLYMPIA / GIMNAS FARO      00:36:51    a 2 Voltes 
  33     132 CULLELL,Joan         VE-40  REMIENDOS                  00:41:19    a 4 Voltes 
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 Classificació de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     161 AGUILERA,Joan        JUN-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          00:39:12          seg. 
   2     162 ALVAREZ,Gerard       JUN-2  CCM-BICIMA RKET.COM         00:39:14        2 seg. 
   3     163 FORTUNY,Roger        JUN-2  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  00:39:25       13 seg. 
   4     168 RIBAS,Pol            JUN-1  SALA SPORT  BIKE            00:40:43     1:31 min. 
   5     165 CORTADELLAS,Lluis    JUN-1  LAB CIRCUI TS-MARIN INMOB-  00:41:28     2:16 min. 
   6     164 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI                   00:41:29     2:17 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     127 ROIG,Pere Joan       VE-40  DOCTORE BI KE RACING        00:38:40           
   2     126 MARTI,Xavier         VE-40  AMBISIST                   00:38:56       16 seg. 
   3     139 ALSINA,Francesc Xavi VE-40  2.0 SPORTS -TRIATLO MANRES  00:39:14       34 seg. 
   4     136 ALONSO,Fernando      VE-40  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  00:40:34     1:54 min. 
   5     130 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO- SP ORT CICLISTA     00:40:55     2:15 min. 
   6     158 FORTEA,Manuel  Juan  VE-40  CCCAMPIO L LORENS           00:41:12     2:32 min. 
   7     134 SANCHEZ,Agustin      VE-40  IMPULS MED ES BIKE          00:44:03     5:23 min. 
   8     149 MARTIN,José          VE-40  MASQUEFA- UNIO CICLISTA    00:38:13    a 1 Volta 
   9     128 BLANCO,Vicente       VE-40  BAIX CAMP-  ESPORT CICLIST  00:38:23    a 1 Volta 
  10     135 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  TORRE DEL SOL - FISCHER    00:38:44    a 1 Volta 
  11     131 DONIGA,Oscar         VE-40  FISIORUTPU JOL.COM CLUB TR  00:38:45    a 1 Volta 
  12     133 AMENOS,Xavier        VE-40  MULTIOPTIC AS TEIXIDO       00:40:35    a 1 Volta 
  13     153 AGUSTI,Josep Enric   VE-40  CAMBRILS- PENYA CICLOTURI  00:42:46    a 1 Volta 
  14     132 CULLELL,Joan         VE-40  REMIENDOS                  00:41:19    a 4 Voltes 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50/60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     188 DEL PINO,Bernat      VE-50  BICICLETES  SEGU            00:39:33          seg. 
   2     186 SALA,Francesc        VE-50  SALA SPORT  BIKE            00:39:34        1 seg. 
   3     187 MUÑIZ,Antonio        VE-50  TOT VICI E N BICI-GIANT     00:41:39     2:06 min. 
   4     191 CARBONES,Joan        VE-50  2C                         00:42:06     2:33 min. 
   5     190 CALM,Miquel          VE-50  2C                         00:42:07     2:34 min. 
   6     189 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  8 PER CENT                  00:36:35    a 1 Volta 
   7     192 VILARRASA,Josep      VE-50  VIC- UNIO CICLISTA         00:36:37    a 1 Volta 
   8     226 MEZQUITA,Jose        VE-50  CCCAMPIO L LORENS           00:37:25    a 1 Volta 
   9     197 FANDOS,Emilio        VE-60  VINAROS UC                  00:37:58    a 1 Volta 
  10     233 PERAL,Armando        VE-50  ALCANAR- A SSOCIACIO CICLI  00:39:51    a 1 Volta 
  11     193 VERNET,Francesc      VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI            00:39:54    a 1 Volta 
  12     203 IBARZ,Jaume          VE-60  OLYMPIA / GIMNAS FARO      00:36:51    a 2 Voltes 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES SUB-23/ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     201 BACHS,Eva            F-ELI  BASOLI                     00:41:21           
 


